1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 400G Breakout Active Optical Cable
Features Compliance
 Supporting 400Gbps to 4x100Gbps
 Available length range 1m~50m
 Active Optical Cable
 Data rates per channel 53.125Gbps
 Operating data rate 425Gbps

18WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 400G Breakout Active Optical Cable
Order Information
Part Number Length(m) Connector Type Cable Type Cable Jacket
400G-QDD-4Q-A1 1 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-4Q-A3 3 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-4Q-A5 5 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-4Q-A7 7 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-4Q-A10 10 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
400G-QDD-4Q-A15 15 QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 Active Optical OFNP
19WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP-DD to 4xQSFP56 400G Breakout Active Optical Cable